

Request title:
Endoscopic Sphincter of Oddi Botox Injections

Date of Response: 03rd January 2017

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in the order they appear in your request.

Request

Between: - 01st April 2015 to 31st March 2016, (12 months)

1. The number of Endoscopic Sphincter of Oddi Botox (Botulinum Toxin) injection treatments administered?
2. From the above procedures, the number of patients that developed Pancreatitis?
3. The number of patients who later had a prolonged hospital stay for more than one day (if possible give the number of days stayed in hospital)
4. The number 90 day mortalities.

Reply

1. 0
2. N/A
3. N/A
4. N/A